
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

SUN MON TUES WED THUR FRI SAT 

       

       

       

1-2:30P 
U12G 

     12-1:30P 
U8/10B 

2:30-4P 
U8/9G 

3:30-5P 3:30-5P 
U14/16G 

3:30-5P 
PREMIER 
GOLD 
 

3:30-5P 
U8/10B 

3:30-5P 1:30-3P 
U10G 

4-5:30P 
ASAP 

5-6:30P 
U12G 

5:15-6:30P 
GOAL 
KEEPER  
TRAININ
G 
 

5-6:30P 
 

5-6:30P 
U10G 

5-6:30P 
U8/9G 

3-4:30P 
FUTPLAY 

5:30-7p 
XTRA 
KIXX 

6:30-8P 
U14/17B 

6:30-8P 
GOAL 
KEEPER  
TRAININ
G 

6:30-8P 
 

6:30-8P 
U12B 

6:30-8P 
U14/17B 

5-6:30P 
U12B 

7-8:30P 
PREMIER 
GOLD 

8-9:30P 
ADULT 

8-9:30P 
ASAP 

8-9:30P 
 

8-9:30P 
U14/16G 

8-9:30P 
FUTPLAY 
 

6-7:30P 
FUTPLAY 

      7:30-9P 
ADULT 

 
 
 
 
  


