SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
1-2:30P						12-1:30P
U12G						U8/10B
2:30-4P U8/9G	3:30-5P	3:30-5P U14/16G	3:30-5P PREMIER GOLD	3:30-5P U8/10B	3:30-5P	1:30-3P U10G
4-5:30P ASAP	5-6:30P U12G	5:15-6:30P GOAL KEEPER TRAININ G	5-6:30P	5-6:30P U10G	5-6:30P U8/9G	3-4:30P FUTPLAY
5:30-7p XTRA KIXX	6:30-8P U14/17B	6:30-8P GOAL KEEPER TRAININ G	6:30-8P	6:30-8P U12B	6:30-8P U14/17B	5-6:30P U12B
7-8:30P PREMIER GOLD	8-9:30P ADULT	8-9:30P ASAP	8-9:30P	8-9:30P U14/16G	8-9:30P FUTPLAY	6-7:30P FUTPLAY
						7:30-9P ADULT